| b. | Reinforced Concrete Column | cu.m. | 6.84 | 28,589.47 | 195,551.97 |
|------------|---|-------|----------|-----------|------------|
| c. | Reinforced Tie Beams, Stiffener, Beams, and Floor Beams | cu.m. | 5.10 | 27,207.35 | 138,757.49 |
| d. | Reinforced Concrete Flooring, Walling and Cover Slabs including Water proofing | cu.m. | 6.30 | 22,524.00 | 141,901.20 |
| 903 | Forms and Scaffoldings | bd.ft | 2,642.67 | 46.32 | 122,408.47 |
| 1027 | Cement Plaster Finish | sq.m. | 129.48 | 214.09 | 27,720.37 |
| 1002 | Plumbing Works | lot | 1.00 | 17,955.00 | 17,955.00 |
| 1032 | Painting Works | lot | 1.00 | 22,365.00 | 22,365.00 |
| SPL-7 | Fabrication & Installation of Stairs Run & Stainless Manhole Cover | lot | 1.00 | 6,174.00 | 6,174.00 |
| SPL-8 | Cementitious Water Proofing Application | sq.m. | 28.89 | 905.26 | 26,152.96 |
| PART B. | CONSTRUCTION OF CISTERN TANK | | | | |
| 802 | Excavation | cu.m. | 41.89 | 1,804.73 | 75,600.14 |
| 900 | Reinforced Concrete for 4 sidings Top and Ground Slab | cu.m. | 10.39 | 21,320.56 | 221,520.62 |
| 903 | Forms and Scaffoldings | bd.ft | 722.67 | 63.78 | 46,091.89 |
| 1027 | Cement Plaster Finish | sq.m. | 37.29 | 391.11 | 14,584.49 |
| SPL-9 | Application and Installation of Stair Run & Stainless Manhole Cover | lot | 1.00 | 43,470.00 | 43,470.00 |
| SPL- 10 | Cementitious Water Proofing Application | sq.m. | 37.02 | 904.45 | 33,482.74 |